



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 05250506 May 06, 2025 2:00 PM **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E55F7
District: District 5 **Counties:** BREVARD **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 210 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 45171815201 (*)
Contract Desc: SR 3 OVER BARGE CANAL MOVABLE BRIDGE REHAB

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	SEACOAST INCORPORATED	Responsive	Winning bid	\$10,864,696.76	100.00%
2	PCL CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$13,233,779.70	121.81%
3	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$13,685,379.24	125.96%
4	M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$17,898,061.80	164.74%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250506 May 06, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E55F7

District: District 5

Counties: BREVARD

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 210 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 45171815201 (*)

Contract Descr: SR 3 OVER BARGE CANAL MOVABLE BRIDGE REHAB

The Improvements under this Contract consist of rehabilitation of electrical and mechanical components of the control tower of Bridges #700072 and 700201 and pedestrian safety upgrades to the bridge access consisting of approximately 0.056 miles located in Brevard County.

OPTIONAL SITE VISIT:

THERE WILL BE AN OPTIONAL SITE VISIT FOR THIS PROJECT ON THURSDAY, APRIL 17, 2025, AT 10:00 AM EST, AT BRIDGES #700072 AND 700201, MEET AT THE BRIDGE TENDER HOUSE. PROPER PPE IS REQUIRED. LIMIT 2 PERSONS PER CONTRACTOR.

Marine General Liability Insurance as referenced in Section 7-13.5 of the FDOT Standard Specifications may be required if any work under this Contract is performed using vessel(s)*. Prior to the Contract execution, Contractor shall provide written certification to the Department if no vessel(s) will be used for the work.

* Vessel: a watercraft or other artificial contrivance, whether motorized or non-motorized, used to perform some or all of the work, as well as any incidental work related to the project, which includes, but is not limited to, barges, dredges, mobile offshore drilling units, floating cranes, tugboats, ferries, and any watercraft used to transport construction workers, materials, or equipment at the project.

PREQUALIFICATION REQUIRED

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(2) PCL CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(3) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0005 0104 11 FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER		700.000 LF	12.00000	8,400.00	90.00000	63,000.00	195.00000	136,500.00
0010 0110 3 REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES/BRIDGES SF		(33.000) SF (LS)	155,000.00000	155,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00
0015 0400 4 4 CONCRETE CLASS IV, SUPERSTRUCTURE		1.000 CY	5,500.00000	5,500.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250506 May 06, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E55F7

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(2) PCL CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(3) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0020 0400 4 5 CONCRETE CLASS IV, BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE		10.000 CY	3,000.00000	30,000.00	4,000.00000	40,000.00	16,500.00000	165,000.00
0025 0415 1 4 REINFORCING STEEL - BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE		256.000 LB	10.00000	2,560.00	7.00000	1,792.00	6.00000	1,536.00
0030 0415 1 5 REINFORCING STEEL- BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE		1,026.000 LB	10.00000	10,260.00	7.00000	7,182.00	5.00000	5,130.00
0035 0460 6 2 LADDERS & PLATFORMS, REHAB		3,078.000 LB	15.00000	46,170.00	40.00000	123,120.00	88.00000	270,864.00
0040 0465 2107 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, F&I COUPLINGS		12.000 EA	8,500.00000	102,000.00	10,000.00000	120,000.00	16,500.00000	198,000.00
0045 0465 2460 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, RECONDITION, OTHER MACHINERY COMPONENTS 45171815201		(1.000) LS	250,000.00000	250,000.00	640,000.00000	640,000.00	1,288,000.00000	1,288,000.00
0050 0465 2607 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, REMOVE & DISPOSE-CONTRACTOR OWNS, COUPLINGS		12.000 EA	1,500.00000	18,000.00	1,800.00000	21,600.00	9,500.00000	114,000.00
0055 0465 20 MOVABLE BRIDGE- PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE & ROUTINE REPAIR DA		(210.000) DA (LS)	75,000.00000	75,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250506 May 06, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E55F7

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(2) PCL CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(3) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0060 0465 21 MOVABLE BRIDGE OPERATOR		210.000 DA	950.00000	199,500.00	650.00000	136,500.00	950.00000	199,500.00
0065 0465 71 3 MOVABLE BRIDGE FUNCTIONAL CHECKOUT, PHASE C 45171815201		(1.000) LS	148,800.00000	148,800.00	158,000.00000	158,000.00	160,000.00000	160,000.00
0070 0508 2 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE GATE, F&I		8.000 AS	61,200.00000	489,600.00	65,000.00000	520,000.00	85,000.00000	680,000.00
0075 0508 2 6 MOVABLE BRIDGE GATE, REMOVE & DISPOSE		4.000 AS	750.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	12,000.00	950.00000	3,800.00
0080 0508 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT, REHABILITATION 45171815201		(1.000) LS	2,454,400.00000	2,454,400.00	2,566,000.00000	2,566,000.00	2,162,000.00000	2,162,000.00
0085 0508 72 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE EMERGENCY GENERATOR , FURNISH & INSTALL		1.000 AS	147,600.00000	147,600.00	225,000.00000	225,000.00	148,500.00000	148,500.00
0090 0508 72 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE EMERGENCY GENERATOR , REMOVE		1.000 AS	3,000.00000	3,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	4,500.00000	4,500.00
0095 0508 73 1 SUBMARINE CABLE ASSEMBLY, FURNISH & INSTALL 45171815201		(1100.000) LF (LS)	2,086,546.65000	2,086,546.65	1,900,000.00000	1,900,000.00	2,350,000.00000	2,350,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250506 May 06, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E55F7

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(2) PCL CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(3) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0100 0508 73 4 SUBMARINE CABLE ASSEMBLY, REMOVE 45171815201		(800.000) LF (LS)	118,000.00000	118,000.00	225,000.00000	225,000.00	169,500.00000	169,500.00
0105 0508 76 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE - REHAB, SPAN MOTORS & CONTROLLERS , F&I 45171815201		(1.000) LS	494,420.00000	494,420.00	550,000.00000	550,000.00	525,000.00000	525,000.00
0110 0508 76 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE - REHAB, SPAN MOTORS & CONTROLLERS , REMOVE 45171815201		(1.000) LS	1,800.00000	1,800.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
0115 0508 77 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE- REHAB,PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLER F&I		1.000 EA	135,700.00000	135,700.00	135,000.00000	135,000.00	148,500.00000	148,500.00
0120 0508 78 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB, LIMIT SWITCHES & TRANSDUCERS F&I 45171815201		(1.000) LS	86,140.00000	86,140.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00	98,500.00000	98,500.00
0125 0508 78 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB, LIMIT SWITCHES & TRANSDUCERS REMOVE 45171815201		(1.000) LS	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00
0130 0508 79 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB,CONTROL CONSOLE, F&I		1.000 EA	186,830.00000	186,830.00	190,000.00000	190,000.00	195,000.00000	195,000.00
0135 0508 79 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB,CONTROL CONSOLE, REMOVE		1.000 EA	1,200.00000	1,200.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	1,250.00000	1,250.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250506 May 06, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E55F7

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(2) PCL CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(3) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0140 0508 80 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB, BRAKE SYSTEM, F&I		12.000 EA	121,380.00000	1,456,560.00	255,000.00000	3,060,000.00	125,000.00000	1,500,000.00
0145 0508 80 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB, BRAKE SYSTEM, REMOVE		12.000 EA	200.40000	2,404.80	4,000.00000	48,000.00	225.00000	2,700.00
0150 0508 82 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE CONTROLLER PANEL, MOTOR CONTROLLER RECONDITION		1.000 EA	59,500.00000	59,500.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00	62,500.00000	62,500.00
0155 0508 83101 MOVABLE BRIDGE INTEGRATED DRIVE SYS, F&I, 25KW OR LESS		2.000 AS	144,000.00000	288,000.00	145,000.00000	290,000.00	140,000.00000	280,000.00
0160 0515 1 1 PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, STEEL		86.000 LF	90.00000	7,740.00	250.00000	21,500.00	225.00000	19,350.00
0165 0515 1 42 PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, RELOCATE, ALUMINUM		30.000 LF	150.00000	4,500.00	150.00000	4,500.00	95.00000	2,850.00
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$9,081,131.45		\$11,408,194.00		\$11,319,980.00

SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0170 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45171815201		(1.000) LS	1,416,000.00000	1,416,000.00	1,320,000.00000	1,320,000.00	1,858,000.00000	1,858,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250506 May 06, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E55F7

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(2) PCL CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(3) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0175 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC DA		(210.000) DA (LS)	210,000.00000	210,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	225,000.00000	225,000.00
0180 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		2,016.000 HR	5.00000	10,080.00	100.00000	201,600.00	40.00000	80,640.00
0185 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		13,802.000 ED	0.27600	3,809.35	0.25000	3,450.50	0.25000	3,450.50
0190 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		36,312.000 ED	0.12000	4,357.44	0.10000	3,631.20	0.07000	2,541.84
0195 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		9,960.000 FD	0.12000	1,195.20	0.15000	1,494.00	0.12000	1,195.20
0200 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		332.000 ED	6.00000	1,992.00	6.00000	1,992.00	6.00000	1,992.00
0205 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		2,658.000 ED	1.00000	2,658.00	11.00000	29,238.00	11.00000	29,238.00
0210 0102104 TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		664.000 ED	15.00000	9,960.00	58.00000	38,512.00	57.00000	37,848.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250506 May 06, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E55F7

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(2) PCL CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(3) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0215 0102107 1 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC DETECTION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		664.000 ED	15.00000	9,960.00	18.00000	11,952.00	18.00000	11,952.00
0220 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		1,162.000 ED	0.36000	418.32	0.50000	581.00	0.35000	406.70
0225 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID		(1.000) LS	113,135.00000	113,135.00	113,135.00000	113,135.00	113,135.00000	113,135.00
0002 Roadway Section Totals:				\$1,783,565.31		\$1,825,585.70		\$2,365,399.24
Contract Grand Totals:				\$10,864,696.76		\$13,233,779.70		13,685,379.24



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250506 May 06, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E55F7

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0005 0104 11 FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER		700.000 LF	244.54000	171,178.00				
0010 0110 3 REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES/BRIDGES SF		(33.000) SF (LS)	103,687.50000	103,687.50				
0015 0400 4 4 CONCRETE CLASS IV, SUPERSTRUCTURE		1.000 CY	36,972.00000	36,972.00				
0020 0400 4 5 CONCRETE CLASS IV, BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE		10.000 CY	6,162.00000	61,620.00				
0025 0415 1 4 REINFORCING STEEL - BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE		256.000 LB	557.34000	142,679.04				
0030 0415 1 5 REINFORCING STEEL- BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE		1,026.000 LB	115.96000	118,974.96				
0035 0460 6 2 LADDERS & PLATFORMS, REHAB		3,078.000 LB	48.57000	149,498.46				
0040 0465 2107 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, F&I COUPLINGS		12.000 EA	87,690.00000	1,052,280.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250506 May 06, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E55F7

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
			Unit Price	Ext Amount						
SECTION: 0001 Structures										
0045 0465 2460 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, RECONDITION, OTHER MACHINERY COMPONENTS 45171815201		(1.000) LS	1,905,480.00000	1,905,480.00						
0050 0465 2607 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, REMOVE & DISPOSE-CONTRACTOR OWNS, COUPLINGS		12.000 EA	8,887.50000	106,650.00						
0055 0465 20 MOVABLE BRIDGE- PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE & ROUTINE REPAIR DA		(210.000) DA (LS)	87,453.00000	87,453.00						
0060 0465 21 MOVABLE BRIDGE OPERATOR		210.000 DA	948.00000	199,080.00						
0065 0465 71 3 MOVABLE BRIDGE FUNCTIONAL CHECKOUT, PHASE C 45171815201		(1.000) LS	154,287.00000	154,287.00						
0070 0508 2 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE GATE, F&I		8.000 AS	73,766.25000	590,130.00						
0075 0508 2 6 MOVABLE BRIDGE GATE, REMOVE & DISPOSE		4.000 AS	2,370.00000	9,480.00						
0080 0508 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT, REHABILITATION 45171815201		(1.000) LS	2,294,728.80000	2,294,728.80						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250506 May 06, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E55F7

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0085 0508 72 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE EMERGENCY GENERATOR , FURNISH & INSTALL		1.000 AS	155,957.85000	155,957.85				
0090 0508 72 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE EMERGENCY GENERATOR , REMOVE		1.000 AS	3,051.38000	3,051.38				
0095 0508 73 1 SUBMARINE CABLE ASSEMBLY, FURNISH & INSTALL 45171815201		(1100.000) LF (LS)	2,696,538.60000	2,696,538.60				
0100 0508 73 4 SUBMARINE CABLE ASSEMBLY, REMOVE 45171815201		(800.000) LF (LS)	174,052.80000	174,052.80				
0105 0508 76 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE - REHAB, SPAN MOTORS & CONTROLLERS , F&I 45171815201		(1.000) LS	936,150.00000	936,150.00				
0110 0508 76 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE - REHAB, SPAN MOTORS & CONTROLLERS , REMOVE 45171815201		(1.000) LS	23,700.00000	23,700.00				
0115 0508 77 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE- REHAB,PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLER F&I		1.000 EA	145,814.25000	145,814.25				
0120 0508 78 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB, LIMIT SWITCHES & TRANSDUCERS F&I 45171815201		(1.000) LS	95,155.50000	95,155.50				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250506 May 06, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E55F7

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0125 0508 78 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB, LIMIT SWITCHES & TRANSDUCERS REMOVE 45171815201		(1.000) LS	3,229.13000	3,229.13				
0130 0508 79 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB,CONTROL CONSOLE, F&I		1.000 EA	193,486.80000	193,486.80				
0135 0508 79 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB,CONTROL CONSOLE, REMOVE		1.000 EA	1,256.10000	1,256.10				
0140 0508 80 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB, BRAKE SYSTEM, F&I		12.000 EA	130,539.60000	1,566,475.20				
0145 0508 80 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB, BRAKE SYSTEM, REMOVE		12.000 EA	211.32000	2,535.84				
0150 0508 82 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE CONTROLLER PANEL, MOTOR CONTROLLER RECONDITION		1.000 EA	64,582.50000	64,582.50				
0155 0508 83101 MOVABLE BRIDGE INTEGRATED DRIVE SYS, F&I, 25KW OR LESS		2.000 AS	307,152.00000	614,304.00				
0160 0515 1 1 PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, STEEL		86.000 LF	104.28000	8,968.08				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250506 May 06, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E55F7

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
			Unit Price	Ext Amount						
SECTION: 0001 Structures										
0165 0515 1 42 PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, RELOCATE, ALUMINUM		30.000 LF	95.39000	2,861.70						
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$13,872,298.49						
SECTION: 0002 Roadway										
0170 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45171815201		(1.000) LS	2,429,131.50000	2,429,131.50						
0175 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC DA		(210.000) DA (LS)	1,109,957.51000	1,109,957.51						
0180 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		2,016.000 HR	112.58000	226,961.28						
0185 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		13,802.000 ED	0.36000	4,968.72						
0190 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		36,312.000 ED	0.47000	17,066.64						
0195 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		9,960.000 FD	0.47000	4,681.20						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250506 May 06, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E55F7

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0200 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		332.000 ED	17.78000	5,902.96				
0205 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		2,658.000 ED	29.63000	78,756.54				
0210 0102104 TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		664.000 ED	47.40000	31,473.60				
0215 0102107 1 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC DETECTION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		664.000 ED	4.74000	3,147.36				
0220 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		1,162.000 ED	0.50000	581.00				
0225 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID		(1.000) LS	113,135.00000	113,135.00				
0002 Roadway Section Totals:				\$4,025,763.31				
Contract Grand Totals:				\$17,898,061.80				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250506 May 06, 2025 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E55F7

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.